
INVITED HIGH SCHOOLS 
 
Algona HS – host 
Julie Stein 
jstein@algona.k12.ia.us 
 
Algona HS – host 
Noel McLaughlin 
nmclaughlin@algona.k12.ia.us 
 
Bishop Garrigan 
John Byrkeland 
byrkelandj@bishopgarrigan.org 
 
North Union 
Brianna Porter 
bporter@northunion.k12.ia.us 
 
West Hancock 
Matt Welp 
mwelp@whancock.org 
 
West Bend Mallard 
Maria Sulentic 
msulentic@west-bend.k12.ia.us 
 
Humboldt 
Shelley Powers 
spowers@humboldt.k12.ia.us 
 
Emmetsburg 
Jamie Kruger 
jkruger@e-hawks.org 
 
North Iowa 
Brad Huntington 
huntingtonb@northiowa.org 
 


